FOR SikaPower® EPOXY
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SmartCore -
HIGH PERFORMANCE
TOUGHENING AGENT
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SikaPower® 2C epoxy adhesives toughened by SmartCore
provide unmatched impact resistance
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Next level of toughness with SikaPower® two component
epoxy adhesives
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SikaPower®-1200 SERIES
SETTING NEW STANDARDS
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20.0 Mpa
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2800 Mpa

20 N/mm
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28.0 Mpa
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2000 Mpa

30 N/mm







